tBOX520
Fanless Embedded System with 12th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor for Railway
Features
● CE, LVD, FCC, EN 50155, EN 45545-2 certified
● 12th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Celeron® processor
(Alder Lake P)
● 24 to 110 VDC for railway applications
● Value-added modules available for various I/O requirements

Software Support AXView
*Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering Information
System
tBOX520-ADL7-MR
(P/N: E26N520100)
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel® Core™ i7-1265UE processor, 4 USB 3.0, 2 HDMI, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485,
Mic-in/Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code DC-in, and 24 to 110 VDC
tBOX520-ADL5-MR
(P/N: E26N520101)
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel® Core™ i5-1245UE processor, 4 USB 3.0, 2 HDMI, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485,
Mic-in/Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code DC-in, and 24 to 110 VDC
tBOX520-ADL3-MR
(P/N: E26N520102)
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel® Core™ i3-1215UE processor, 4 USB 3.0, 2 HDMI, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485,
Mic-in/Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code DC-in, and 24 to 110 VDC
tBOX520-ADLC-MR
(P/N: E26N520103)
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel®  Celeron® 7305E processor, 4 USB 3.0, 2 HDMI, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485,
Mic-in/Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code DC-in, and 24 to 110 VDC
Ordering Information
Value-Added Modules (VAMs)
VAM100
(P/N: E277100100)
4 x Terminal block 4-wire isolated RS-232/422/485 COM
Isolation voltage: 2 kV
VAM102
(P/N: E277102100)
4 x Terminal block isolated CANBus 2.0A/B
Isolation voltage: 2 kV
VAM200
(P/N: E277200100)
1 x Terminal block isolated DIO 8-in/8-out
Isolation voltage: 2 kV
VAM400
(P/N: E277400100)
4 x BNC video-in & 1 x BNC audio-in
• Supports FPS: NTSC/PAL (up to 120fps @960/720 x 480 / 100fps @960/720 x 576),
H.264 video recording
2 x Full size Rev. 1.2 PCIe Mini Card slot
• 1 x USB with SIM socket
• 1 x USB/PCIe with SIM socket (occupied by 1 x Capture Card)
VAM600
(P/N: E277600100)
2 x Full size Rev. 1.2 PCIe Mini Card slot
• 1 x USB/PCIe with SIM socket
• 1 x USB with SIM socket
4 x Antenna opening
VAM700/VAM701 (P/N: E277700100/E277701100)
VAM702/VAM703 (P/N: E277702100/E277703100)
VAM704/VAM705  (P/N: E277704100/E277705100)
VAM706/VAM707 (P/N: E277706100/E277707100)
VAM708 (P/N: E277708101)
VAM700/701(PoE): 4 x M12 A-code GbE (PoE optional*)
VAM702/703(PoE): 4 x RJ-45 GbE (PoE optional*)
VAM704/705(PoE): 4 x M12 D-code 10/100 Mbps Ethernet (PoE optional*)
VAM706/707(PoE): 4 x M12 X-code GbE (PoE optional*)
VAM708 : 4 x M12 A-code with LAN Bypass
VAM900
(P/N: E277900100)
2 x Full-size Rev.1.2 PCIe Mini Card slot
• 2 x USB with SIM socket
1 x Half-size Rev.1.2 PCIe Mini Card slot
• 1 x PCIe